Picture Butte Auction - Special September Equipment Sale

Saturday, September 23, 2023 -- 01:00 PM
Purebred
Lot Preview is now updated.

Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 1D Auctioneer will announce Lot # 11D DLMS Online

3 CDO1 GMC running boards 1 Equipment  CDO1 Zi;ture Butte
4 GDO1 Cattle trimming chute 1 Equipment  GDO1 Z‘;t”re Butte
5 HS01 Antique 3 bottom plow 1 Equipment  HSO01 Fcture Butte
6 Vo1 HD corral gate 16 ft (x2) 2 Equipment V01 Ficture Butte
7 V02 HD corral gates 16 ft (x2) 2 Equipment V02 Ficture Butte
8 V03 18 ft HD corral gates (x4) 4 Equipment  JV03 Ficture Butte
9 V04 14 ft HD gate 1 Equipment V04 Picture Butte
10 V05 16 ft HD gate 1 Equipment VOS5 Picture Butte
11 V06 14 ft HD gate (x2) 2 Equipment V06 Ficture Butte
12 V07 15 Ft HD gates (x3) 3 Equipment V07 Ficture Butte
13 Vo8 14 ft HD gates (x3) 3 Equipment V08 Ficture Butte
14  DBO1 16 ft by 52 in hog panel 1 Equipment  DBO1 Z‘gt”re Butte
15  DBO2 14 ft 2W HD gate 1 Equipment  DBO2 Picture Butte
16  DBO3 11 ft by 3 ft custom mesh gate 1 Equipment  DBO3 Ficture Butte
17 DBO4 8 ft custom gate 1 Equipment  DBO04 Ficture Butte
18  DBOS 11 ft Custom gate with 5 ft swing gate 1 Equipment  DBOS Z‘gt”re Butte
19 DBO6 12 ft Custom gate with 8 ft swing m(]ecfr;ailil 1|Equipment DBOG Zigture Butte
20 DBO7 11 ft custom mesh gate 3 ft tall 1 Equipment  DBO7 Zigture Butte
21  DBO8 8 ft feeder panels (x2) 2 Equipment  DBO8 Zigt”re Butte
22 DBO09 14 ft 2W HD gate 1 Equipment  DBO09 Picture Butte
23 DB10 2 pallets - kidding jugs w/p/arilerggls:gr: 2| Equipment DB10 Zigture Butte
24  DBi1 Sheep sort gate 32x32 inch (x4) 4 Equipment  DB11 Z‘gt”re Butte
25 DB12 Chicken feeder/sheep mineral feeder (x5) 5 Equipment  DB12 Picture Butte

AB




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

RO1

RO2

RO3

RO4

RO5

KF04

KFO1

KF02

KFO08

KF09

KFO03

KFO5

KF06

KF07

TRAO1

TRAO2

LVO02

LV03

PVO1

BAO1

ADDEDLOT

BAO02

ADDEDLOT

BAO3

BA04

BAOS5

ADDEDLOT

Tote

Tote

Tote

Tote

Tote

Big Springs 3500 water trough

Big Springs 3500 water trough

Big Springs 3500 water trough

Big Springs 3500 water trough

Big Springs 3500 water trough

Big Springs 3500 water trough

Big Springs 3500 water trough

Big Springs 3500 water trough

Big Springs 3500 water trough

5 ft cultivater 3PTH

JD 45 3pth blade 7 ft adjustable angle

Bundle of fence posts

Bundle of Fence posts

Timothy seed. Price per bag (x8)

12 ft Sheep panels 6 ft Gate (x9)

Added Lot/Item From Stand

12 ft Sheep panels 4 ft gates (x13)

Added Lot/Item From Stand

12 ft free standing panel

24 ft free standing panel (x6)

18 ft freestanding panels 5 ft tall (x5)

Added Lot/Item From Stand

13

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

ADDED
LOT

Equipment

ADDED
LOT

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

ADDED
LOT

RO1

RO2

RO3

RO4

RO5

Kfo4

KFO1

KF02

KFO08

KF09

KFO03

KFO5

KF06

KF07

TRAO1

TRAO2

LVO02

LV03

PVO1

BAO1

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

BAO02

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

BAO3

BA04

BAOS5

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

BAO6

ADDEDLOT

BAO7

BAO8

BAO9S

AF01

AF02

AF03

AF04

DB13

SVO3A

SV03B

SVO03c

SV03D

SVO3E

SVO3F

SV03G

Svo4

Svo1

SVo02

DB13

DB14-1

DB14-2

ADDEDLOT

DB15

DB16

BD17

HD 2W gates 8 ft price (x2)

Added Lot/Item From Stand

HD 2W gates 8 ft (x2)

HD 2W gates 8 ft (x2)

HD 2W gates 8 ft (x1)

14 ft home made gate

10 ft home made gate

15 ft home made gate (x2)

16 ft home made gate (x2)

Titan super rigger SRL 15-19.5 NHS

11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)

11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)

11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)

11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)

11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)

11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)

11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)

Steel fire bowl

Incinerator

Incinerator

Pallet of puck board plastic boarding.

Pallet of guard rail bolts and nuts

Steel work bench 10 ft long

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Wooden posts 2.5x 6 ft (x9)

Rabbit cage with enclosure

Custom wooden Bin

Equipment

ADDED
LOT

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

ADDED
LOT

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

BAO6

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

BAO7

BAO8

BAO9S

AF01

AF02

AF03

AF04

DB13

SVO3A

SV03B

SVO03c

SV03D

SVO3E

SVO3F

SV03G

Sv04

Svo1

SVo2

DB13

DB14

DB14

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

DB15

DB16

BD17

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

DB18

DB19

LvVOo1

CT01

ADDEDLOT

CT02

CT03

CTo04

CTO05

CT06

CTo7

CT08

BCO1

RSO1

RS02

Juo1

Juo2

Juo3

Juo4

RS03

RS04

RS05

RS06

RS11

RS07

RS08

RS09

Steel work bench with Vice

2 boxes new 240v fans controller

Hog floor slats (x4)

Various tires rims 15 inch (x6)

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Aluminum tool box

Homebuilt sprinkler bases (x3)

Bench grinder & Circular Saw

1 inch heavy duty drill

pallet of landscaping brick

4 ft Quad blade

60hz diesel generator needs battery.

Wooden stock box

Hoist and stand

HD work bench 10 ft x 4 ft

Set of dodge tires and rims 275/60R20

Box cover

Single axle trailer. No S/N

3/4 plywood approx 6 ft 10 long
(approx20)

Tractor bucket for small square bales

Cattle Oiler

Cattle oiler

2 misc rolls silage plastic

2W 10 ft lemsco panels light grey (x6)

2W 10 ft Lesmco panels (x4)

2W 10 ft Lesmco panels (x5)

2W 10 ft Lesmco panels (x5)

20

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

ADDED
LOT

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

DB18

DB19

LvVOo1

CT01

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

CT02

CT03

CTo04

CT05

CT06

CcTo7

CcTo8

BCO1

RSO1

RS02

Juo1

Juo2

Juo3

Juo4

RS03

RS04

RS05

RS06

RS11

RS07

RS08

Rs09

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB



107 RS10 2W 10 ft Lemsco panels (x5)
108 GERO1 HD Tire push blade no mounts.
109 STO1 1991 GMC 1500 4x4
110 CT09 1992 GMC 1500 2WD
111 RS12 Round bale feeder damaged
112 RS13 Round bale feeder tombstone style
113 RS14 Round bale feeder
114 RS15 Round bale feeder
115 RS16 Cattle guard 7ft wide 8 long
116 RS17 Cattle guard 11 ft 7 long
117 RS18 Cattle guard 8ft by 25 feet
118 EVO1 36 ft Tri axle hay trailer
119 MVO01 2001 eagle stock trailer
120 LNRO1 2021 SWS 30 ft tri axle gooseneck trailer
121 RS24 1994 Kawasaki 250 dirt bike
122 ATO1 Lakeland Calf tipping squeeze
123 ATO02 FEL mount hydralic bale processer.
124 BNO1 2001 Yamaha 400 quad
125 RS25 1993 Southland Stock trailer
126 RS19 2013 Bobcat 3400 side by side
127 RS20 2004 ID 260 skidsteer
128 RS21 2015 Kuhn Knight VT 156 feedmixer
129 RS22 2002 NH TM115 Tractor
130 RS23 2004 JD 7520 tractor
131 Thanks Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Thanks

RS10

GERO1

STO1

CT09

RS12

RS13

RS14

RS15

RS16

RS17

RS18

EVO1

MVO1

LNRO1

RS24

ATO1

ATO02

BNO1

RS25

RS19

RS20

RS21

RS22

RS23

Thanks

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Picture Butte
AB

Online

Total Head: 271




