Picture Butte Auction - Special September Equipment Sale
Saturday, September 23, 2023 -- 01:00 PM
Purebred Lot Preview is now updated.

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
3	CD01	GMC running boards	1	Equipment	CD01	Picture Butte AB
4	GD01	Cattle trimming chute	1	Equipment	GD01	Picture Butte AB
5	HS01	Antique 3 bottom plow	1	Equipment	HS01	Picture Butte AB
6	JV01	HD corral gate 16 ft (x2)	2	Equipment	JV01	Picture Butte AB
7	JV02	HD corral gates 16 ft (x2)	2	Equipment	JV02	Picture Butte AB
8	JV03	18 ft HD corral gates (x4)	4	Equipment	JV03	Picture Butte AB
9	JV04	14 ft HD gate	1	Equipment	JV04	Picture Butte AB
10	JV05	16 ft HD gate	1	Equipment	JV05	Picture Butte AB
11	JV06	14 ft HD gate (x2)	2	Equipment	JV06	Picture Butte AB
12	JV07	15 Ft HD gates (x3)	3	Equipment	JV07	Picture Butte AB
13	JV08	14 ft HD gates (x3)	3	Equipment	JV08	Picture Butte AB
14	DB01	16 ft by 52 in hog panel	1	Equipment	DB01	Picture Butte AB
15	DB02	14 ft 2W HD gate	1	Equipment	DB02	Picture Butte AB
16	DB03	11 ft by 3 ft custom mesh gate	1	Equipment	DB03	Picture Butte AB
17	DB04	8 ft custom gate	1	Equipment	DB04	Picture Butte AB
18	DB05	11 ft Custom gate with 5 ft swing gate	1	Equipment	DB05	Picture Butte AB
19	DB06	12 ft Custom gate with 8 ft swing mesh 3 ft tall	1	Equipment	DB06	Picture Butte AB
20	DB07	11 ft custom mesh gate 3 ft tall	1	Equipment	DB07	Picture Butte AB
21	DB08	8 ft feeder panels (x2)	2	Equipment	DB08	Picture Butte AB
22	DB09	14 ft 2W HD gate	1	Equipment	DB09	Picture Butte AB
23	DB10	2 pallets - kidding jugs w/pail holders /neck tags	2	Equipment	DB10	Picture Butte AB
24	DB11	Sheep sort gate 32x32 inch (x4)	4	Equipment	DB11	Picture Butte AB
25	DB12	Chicken feeder/sheep mineral feeder (x5)	5	Equipment	DB12	Picture Butte AB

26	RO1	Tote	1	Equipment	RO1	Picture Butte
27	RO2	Tote	1	Equipment	RO2	Picture Butte AB
28	RO3	Tote	1	Equipment	RO3	Picture Butte AB
29	RO4	Tote	1	Equipment	RO4	Picture Butte AB
30	RO5	Tote	1	Equipment	RO5	Picture Butte
31	KF04	Big Springs 3500 water trough	1	Equipment	Kf04	Picture Butte
32	KF01	Big Springs 3500 water trough	1	Equipment	KF01	Picture Butte AB
33	KF02	Big Springs 3500 water trough	1	Equipment	KF02	Picture Butte AB
34	KF08	Big Springs 3500 water trough	1	Equipment	KF08	Picture Butte AB
35	KF09	Big Springs 3500 water trough	1	Equipment	KF09	Picture Butte AB
36	KF03	Big Springs 3500 water trough	1	Equipment	KF03	Picture Butte AB
37	KF05	Big Springs 3500 water trough	1	Equipment	KF05	Picture Butte AB
38	KF06	Big Springs 3500 water trough	1	Equipment	KF06	Picture Butte AB
39	KF07	Big Springs 3500 water trough	1	Equipment	KF07	Picture Butte AB
40	TRA01	5 ft cultivater 3PTH	1	Equipment	TRA01	Picture Butte AB
41	TRA02	JD 45 3pth blade 7 ft adjustable angle	1	Equipment	TRA02	Picture Butte AB
42	LV02	Bundle of fence posts	1	Equipment	LV02	Picture Butte AB
43	LV03	Bundle of Fence posts	1	Equipment	LV03	Picture Butte AB
44	PV01	Timothy seed. Price per bag (x8)	8	Equipment	PV01	Picture Butte AB
45	BA01	12 ft Sheep panels 6 ft Gate (x9)	9	Equipment	BA01	Picture Butte AB
46	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
47	BA02	12 ft Sheep panels 4 ft gates (x13)	13	Equipment	BA02	Picture Butte AB
48	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
49	BA03	12 ft free standing panel	1	Equipment	BA03	Picture Butte AB
50	BA04	24 ft free standing panel (x6)	6	Equipment	BA04	Picture Butte AB
51	BA05	18 ft freestanding panels 5 ft tall (x5)	5	Equipment	BA05	Picture Butte AB
52	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

53	BA06	HD 2W gates 8 ft price (x2)	2	Equipment	BA06	Picture Butte AB
54	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
55	BA07	HD 2W gates 8 ft (x2)	2	Equipment	BA07	Picture Butte AB
56	BA08	HD 2W gates 8 ft (x2)	2	Equipment	BA08	Picture Butte AB
57	BA09	HD 2W gates 8 ft (x1)	1	Equipment	BA09	Picture Butte AB
58	AF01	14 ft home made gate	1	Equipment	AF01	Picture Butte AB
59	AF02	10 ft home made gate	1	Equipment	AF02	Picture Butte AB
60	AF03	15 ft home made gate (x2)	2	Equipment	AF03	Picture Butte AB
61	AF04	16 ft home made gate (x2)	2	Equipment	AF04	Picture Butte AB
62	DB13	Titan super rigger SRL 15-19.5 NHS	1	Equipment	DB13	Picture Butte AB
63	SV03A	11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)	4	Equipment	SV03A	Picture Butte AB
64	SV03B	11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)	4	Equipment	SV03B	Picture Butte AB
65	SV03c	11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)	4	Equipment	SV03c	Picture Butte AB
66	SV03D	11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)	4	Equipment	SV03D	Picture Butte AB
67	SV03E	11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)	4	Equipment	SV03E	Picture Butte AB
68	SV03F	11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)	4	Equipment	SV03F	Picture Butte AB
69	SV03G	11.2-38 pivot tires (x4)	4	Equipment	SV03G	Picture Butte AB
70	SV04	Steel fire bowl	1	Equipment	SV04	Picture Butte AB
71	SV01	Incinerator	1	Equipment	SV01	Picture Butte AB
72	SV02	Incinerator	1	Equipment	SV02	Picture Butte AB
73	DB13	Pallet of puck board plastic boarding.	1	Equipment	DB13	Picture Butte AB
74	DB14-1	Pallet of guard rail bolts and nuts	1	Equipment	DB14	Picture Butte AB
75	DB14-2	Steel work bench 10 ft long	1	Equipment	DB14	Picture Butte AB
76	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
77	DB15	Wooden posts 2.5x 6 ft (x9)	9	Equipment	DB15	Picture Butte AB
78	DB16	Rabbit cage with enclosure	1	Equipment	DB16	Picture Butte AB
79	BD17	Custom wooden Bin	1	Equipment	BD17	Picture Butte AB

80	DB18	Steel work bench with Vice	1	Equipment	DB18	Picture Butte AB
81	DB19	2 boxes new 240v fans controller	2	Equipment	DB19	Picture Butte AB
82	LV01	Hog floor slats (x4)	4	Equipment	LV01	Picture Butte AB
83	CT01	Various tires rims 15 inch (x6)	6	Equipment	CT01	Picture Butte AB
84	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
85	CT02	Aluminum tool box	1	Equipment	CT02	Picture Butte AB
86	СТ03	Homebuilt sprinkler bases (x3)	3	Equipment	СТ03	Picture Butte AB
87	CT04	Bench grinder & Circular Saw	1	Equipment	CT04	Picture Butte AB
88	CT05	1 inch heavy duty drill	1	Equipment	CT05	Picture Butte AB
89	СТ06	pallet of landscaping brick	1	Equipment	СТ06	Picture Butte AB
90	СТ07	4 ft Quad blade	1	Equipment	СТ07	Picture Butte AB
91	СТ08	60hz diesel generator needs battery.	1	Equipment	СТ08	Picture Butte AB
92	BC01	Wooden stock box	1	Equipment	BC01	Picture Butte AB
93	RS01	Hoist and stand	1	Equipment	RS01	Picture Butte AB
94	RS02	HD work bench 10 ft x 4 ft	1	Equipment	RS02	Picture Butte AB
95	JU01	Set of dodge tires and rims 275/60R20	1	Equipment	JU01	Picture Butte AB
96	JU02	Box cover	1	Equipment	JU02	Picture Butte AB
97	JU03	Single axle trailer. No S/N	1	Equipment	JU03	Picture Butte AB
98	JU04	3/4 plywood approx 6 ft 10 long (approx20)	20	Equipment	JU04	Picture Butte AB
99	RS03	Tractor bucket for small square bales	1	Equipment	RS03	Picture Butte AB
100	RS04	Cattle Oiler	1	Equipment	RS04	Picture Butte AB
101	RS05	Cattle oiler	1	Equipment	RS05	Picture Butte AB
102	RS06	2 misc rolls silage plastic	2	Equipment	RS06	Picture Butte AB
103	RS11	2W 10 ft lemsco panels light grey (x6)	6	Equipment	RS11	Picture Butte AB
104	RS07	2W 10 ft Lesmco panels (x4)	4	Equipment	RS07	Picture Butte AB
105	RS08	2W 10 ft Lesmco panels (x5)	5	Equipment	RS08	Picture Butte AB
106	RS09	2W 10 ft Lesmco panels (x5)	5	Equipment	Rs09	Picture Butte AB

130 131	RS23	2004 JD 7520 tractor Thanks for Watching & Bidding		Equipment Thanks	RS23 Thanks	Picture Butte AB Online
129	RS22	2002 NH TM115 Tractor	1	Equipment	RS22	Picture Butte AB
128	RS21	2015 Kuhn Knight VT 156 feedmixer	1	Equipment	RS21	Picture Butte AB
127	RS20	2004 JD 260 skidsteer	1	Equipment	RS20	Picture Butte AB
126	RS19	2013 Bobcat 3400 side by side	1	Equipment	RS19	Picture Butte AB
125	RS25	1993 Southland Stock trailer	1	Equipment	RS25	Picture Butte AB
124	BN01	2001 Yamaha 400 quad	1	Equipment	BN01	Picture Butte AB
123	AT02	FEL mount hydralic bale processer.	1	Equipment	AT02	Picture Butte AB
122	AT01	Lakeland Calf tipping squeeze	1	Equipment	AT01	Picture Butte AB
121	RS24	1994 Kawasaki 250 dirt bike	1	Equipment	RS24	Picture Butte AB
120	LNR01	2021 SWS 30 ft tri axle gooseneck trailer	1	Equipment	LNR01	Picture Butte AB
119	MV01	2001 eagle stock trailer	1	Equipment	MV01	Picture Butte AB
118	EV01	36 ft Tri axle hay trailer	1	Equipment	EV01	Picture Butte AB
117	RS18	Cattle guard 8ft by 25 feet	1	Equipment	RS18	Picture Butte AB
116	RS17	Cattle guard 11 ft 7 long	1	Equipment	RS17	Picture Butte AB
115	RS16	Cattle guard 7ft wide 8 long	1	Equipment	RS16	Picture Butte AB
114	RS15	Round bale feeder	1	Equipment	RS15	Picture Butte AB
113	RS14	Round bale feeder	1	Equipment	RS14	Picture Butte
112	RS13	Round bale feeder tombstone style	1	Equipment	RS13	Picture Butte
111	RS12	Round bale feeder damaged	1	Equipment	RS12	Picture Butte
110	CT09	1992 GMC 1500 2WD	1	Equipment	СТ09	Picture Butte
109	ST01	1991 GMC 1500 4x4	1	Equipment	ST01	Picture Butte AB
108	GER01	HD Tire push blade no mounts.	1	Equipment	GER01	Picture Butte AB
107	RS10	2W 10 ft Lemsco panels (x5)	5	Equipment	RS10	Picture Butte AB